File No PDA/BP/23-24/1200 Sheet 114

Project Title :Proposed Group Housing Plan of Shree Vighnaharta Buildwell LLP Through Designated Partner Shashank Agarwal on Part of Nazul Now Freehold Bhukhand Sankhya 27, George Town, Upvibhajit Sankhya 27/1, Situated in Mohalla Lowther Road, Prayagraj, Along With Part of House No. Old 40 New 34/40/1, Lowther Road, Prayagraj

Submission Date | 2024-03-25 Scale 1:100
. - A VERSION NO.: 1.0.92
UFrlutBUA Table for Building :A (GH) ] | | | | | | | AREA STATEMENT VERSION DATE: 30/01/2024
oor oo UnitBUA Sﬁ:tBUA Additions for Gross UnitBUA(Area in Sq.mt.) Sr:(i)tsésUA Deductions From Gross UnitBUA(Area in Sq.mt.) UnitBUA Deductions (Area in Sq.mI;.)t | Carpet | No. of PROJECT DETAIL -
Type ArchProj Void Area Balcony | Door | Window | XM | Area Unit Authority: Prayagraj Development Authority Plot Use: Residential
Area Area Wall - - ; .
FIRST First AuthorityClass: Category B Plot SubUse: Affordable Housing
FLOOR Floor FLAT 117.98 0.00 117.98 0.00 117.98 24.66 | 0.00 0.07 3.41 89.84 AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Master Plan
PLAN Unit-1 CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
First Project Type: Group Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Floor | FLAT 107.29 0.00 | 107.29 000 | 10729 | 2293 | 0.00 0.00 361| 8075 Nature of Development. NEW Layout Type: NA
|L=Jirr];tt-10 Development Area: Developed Area
Floor | FLAT 93.22 0.00 93.22 0.00 9322 | 1630 | 0.12 0.00 314 | 7366 SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
Unit-11 Special Project: Affordable Housing under Policy 2021
First (AHP 2021)
Floor FLAT 114.56 0.00 114.56 0.00 114.56 36.82 | 0.12 0.00 3.07 74.55 Site Address: District:Prayagraj, Tehsil:Allahabad,
Unit-12 Village:NA
RAIN WATER First
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
HARVESTING Floor | FLAT 118.03 0.00 | 118.03 000 | 11803 | 2506 | 0.00 0.00 357 | 8940 7 ; g
(18 cum capacity) Unit-2 . |Area of Plot As per record -
First Document Area 4582.87
East Sanitary Lane Floor FLAT 95.57 0.00 95.57 2.83 9274 | 1580 | 0.14 0.00 373 | 73.07 As per site condition 4581.72
= e IL:Jnit-3 12 Area of Plot Considered 4481.82
e i % X 2 s irst 2. |Deduction for
= ;’ = Eﬁ::; FLAT 95.58 0.00 95.58 2.84 9274 | 1580 | 0.14 0.00 374 | 73.06 (e)Proposed roads .90
7 = | Y0 First Surrender Free of Cost 99.90
' EE= Floor | FLAT 96.46 0.00 | 96.46 316 | 9330 | 1605 | 014 | 000 | 364 | 7347 (b)Any reservations 0.00
N U.nit-5 Total(a + b) 99.90
; First 3. |Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 4481.82
1 ) Floor | FLAT 96.47 0.00 96.47 0.00 9647 | 18.08 | 0.12 0.00 331| 7496
3 1 i Unit-6 Plot Area For Coverage 448182
T 5 5 First Plot Area For FAR 4481.82
{ : Floor | FLAT 113.35 000 | 11335 000 | 11335 20.61| 0.00 0.00 340 | 89.34 4. | Perm.FAR Area (2.25) 10084.09
4 ) U.nit-7 Compensatory FAR area 49.95
! ‘ foor | FLAT 122.36 000 | 12236 000 | 12236 | 2025| 000| 000| 364| 8947 Incentive FAR against EWS and LIG 4%6.00
¢ 2 Ur?i(t)-rS : : : : : : : : ' ' Perm. Paid FAR Area (1.12) 5019.64
! First 5. | Total Perm. FAR area with Paid FAR (3.37) 15103.73
01) S N ; , Floor | FLAT 113.33 090 | 114.23 000 | 11423 | 2090 | 0.00 0.00 344 | 89.89 Total Perm. FAR area (3.48) 15609.68
\7 1/ S - \ . Unit-9 Total Paid Proposed FAR Area 469.74
N = ! : Total : | 1284.20 090 | 1285.10 8.83 | 1276.27 | 262.26 | 0.78 007 | 4170 | 97146 12 6. Total Built up area permissible at
Jeey ) :\\\‘ . " : Total ;lyplcaj Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 2240.91
\ % % : gﬁ)ror' 1 oor = Proposed Coverage Area (29.36 %) 1315.88
% - : Total : | 1284.20 0.90 | 1285.10 883 | 127627 | 26226 | 0.78 | 007 | 4170 | 97146 | 12 Total Prop. Coverage Area (29.36 %) 1315.88
: k ' TYPICAL - 2- 8 FLOOR PLAN | Typical Balance coverage area (20.64 %) 925.03
SIS+ e — ===" 2ndto | gt 117.98 000 | 117.98 000 | 11798 | 2466 | 000 | 007| 341| 89.84 ___ Proposed Area at _
20'x 40 : . Bth - Proposed Built up | Existing Built up Proposed FAR Existing FAR
' #;‘gi';al_ Basement Floor 227355 |0.00 0.00 0.00
FIRE 4 ; ond fo Stilt Floor 1474.96 0.00 412 0.00
smakcsce | | ! - ) st FLAT 107.29 0.00 | 107.29 0.00 | 107.29 | 2293 | 0.00 0.00 361| 8075 First Floor 160429 0.00 121131 0.00
Unit-10 Second Floor 1610.73 0.00 1278.13 0.00
j Typical- Third Floor 1610.73 0.00 1278.13 0.00
: E g{‘hd © 1 AT 93.22 0.00 93.22 0.00 9322 | 16.30 | 0.12 0.00 314 | 7366 Fourth Floor 1610.73 0.00 1278.13 0.00
Unit11 Fifth Floor 1610.73 0.00 1278.13 0.00
Typical- Sixth Floor 1610.73 0.00 1278.13 0.00
N g”d © | FLaT 126.69 0.00 | 12669 000 | 12669 | 4899 | 000 | 000 | 325| 7445 Seventh Floor 1610.73  10.00 127813 0.00
i L th Eighth Floor 1610.73 0.00 1278.13 0.00
B 'IU'mti-(jazl Ninth Floor 982.40 0.00 884.02 0.00
i e Terrace Floor 11445 [0.00 0.00 0.00
I = sth FLAT 103.22 0.00 | 10322 0.00 | 10322 | 2533 | 0.12 0.00 279 | 74.98 Total Area: 1774476 10.00 11046.36 0.00
% Z | O === == Unit-13 Total FAR Area: 11059.75
- == Typical- AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 102.84
== jEESTT= g{‘hd © | FLaT 118.03 0.00 | 118.03 0.00 | 11803 | 25.06 | 0.00 0.00 357 | 89.40 Total BuiltUp Area: 17854.11
. Unit-2 Proposed FAR consumed: 247
- B ; Typical- C. |Tenement Statement
g 2nd to 4. |Tenement Proposed At:
ot D FLAT 95.57 0.00 95.57 2.83 9274 | 1580 | 0.14 0.00 373 | 7307 13
=== = F 8th All Floors 111.00
+ Unit-3 5. [Total Tenements (3 + 4) 111
i I . gg'f:l' E. |Parking Statement
y; ] th FLAT 95.58 0.00 95.58 2.84 9274 | 1580 | 0.14 0.00 374 | 73.06 1. |Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 1622.50
& : Unit-4 2. |Proposed Parking Space: 4857.20
Typical' Color Notes
¥ : g{‘hd © 1 AT 96.46 0.00 96.46 3.16 9330 | 16.05 | 0.14 0.00 364 | 7347 COLOR INDEX
{) Unit-5 PLOT BOUNDARY [
) : Typical- ABUTTING ROAD
I ) g{‘hd © 1 AT 96.47 0.00 96.47 0.00 96.47 | 18.08 | 0.12 0.00 331| 749 PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION [
g Unit-6 COMMON PLOT
N Typical- ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
— ~ g{‘hd © 1 AT 113.35 000 | 11335 000 | 11335 | 2061 | 0.00 0.00 340 | 89.34 ;JJSUT'T:; 'g'osgeHrEgingUCT'ON AREA I—
=" - ) i
FIRE STAIRCASE pi—=——— ; ¥;;)ti-076| EXISTING (To be demolished)
—=—=—r , ~ 2nd to e .
— 1 i 7 7 3 st FLAT 118.56 000 | 11856 000 | 11856 | 2546 | 0.00 0.00 364 | 8946 Buildingwise Floor FSI Details
i ==— == ; Unitl-8 Floor Name Building Name Total
Typical- A (GH)
N 2ndto
-\I'B : st FLAT 113.33 090 | 11423 000 | 11423 | 2090 | 0.00 0.00 344 | 89.89 Proposed Built Up | Proposed FAR gz}l’ctﬂupr(;;\)r(;saed Total FAR Area | Total Paid FAR
e e Unit-9 Area (Sg.mt.) Area (Sq.mt.) (S th; (Sg.mt.) Area (Sq.mt.)
‘ Total: | 1395.75 090 | 1396.65 8.83 | 1387.82 | 295.97 | 0.78 0.07 | 4467 | 1046.33 13 3
. Total | Typical Basement Floor 2273.55 0.00 2273.55 0.00 0.00
4 per Floor = Stilt Floor 1474.96 4.12 1474.96 4.12 0.00
s : ~ = ) 2 Floor: | 7 First Floor 1624.29 121131 1624.29 121131 0.00
e z ° Total: | 9770.25 090 | 9776.55 8.83 | 9714.74 | 2071.79 | 4.83 049 | 31269 | 7324.94 91 Second Floor 1610.73 127813 1610.73 127813 0.00
:,7 NINTH 9th Third Floor 1610.73 1278.13 1610.73 1278.13 0.00
= _ 7 S Fifth Floor 1610.73 1278.13 1610.73 127813 0.00
g [ 7,‘ Floor | FLAT 104.30 0.00 | 10430 969 | 9461| 000|012 000| 602| 8847 Sixth Floor 1610.73 1278.13 1610.73 1278.13 0.00
- SPACE FOR Unit-2 Seventh Floor 1610.73 127813 1610.73 127813 0.00
T ey — (64°X 807 9th Eighth Floor 1610.73 1278.13 1610.73 1278.13 0.00
N i l Floor | FLAT 105.47 0.00 | 10547 9.38 96.09 0.00 | 0.12 0.00 6.06 | 8991 Ninth Floor 98240 384.02 982,40 584,02 156,32
oo Terrace Floor 11445 0.00 11445 0.00 0.00
) RANSACE FOR A Floor | FLAT 95.64 0.00 95.64 0.00 95.64 0.00 | 0.12 0.00 597 | 8955 Total: 17744.76 11046.36 17744.76 11046.36 456.32
(7-0"X 11-4") (8-0"X 20-0") Umt_4
%th 08
Floor | FLAT 94 .41 0.00 94 .41 0.00 94 .41 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 441 90.00
Unit-5
9th
Floor | FLAT 93.07 0.00 93.07 0.00 93.07 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 351| 8956
Unit-6
9th
Floor | FLAT 92.54 0.00 92.54 0.00 92.54 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 249 | 8998
SITE PLAN o
9th
i Floor | FLAT 77.81 0.00 77.81 0.00 77.81 0.00 | 0.14 0.00 402 | 7365
(Scale -1 .400) Unit-8
Total: | 757.78 000 | 757.78 1907 | 738.71 0.00 | 0.50 0.00 | 37.21| 701.00 08
Total Typical
per Floor =
Floor: 1
Total: | 757.78 000 | 757.78 1907 | 738.71 0.00 | 050 0.00 | 37.21| 701.00 08 OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
Total: - - 11812.23 7.20 | 11819.43 80.77 | 11729.72 | 2333.94 | 6.06 | 055 | 391.55 | 8997.40 | 111 SHREEVIGHNAHARTA BUILDWELL LLP THROUGH DESIGNATED
PARTNER SHASHANK AGARWAL,
shreevighnahartabuildwelllp@gmail.com, 9889500820
ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNA W INEER
MANISH GUJRAL
CA/97/21380
Signature Not Verified
igi i /‘A \SH GIIIRAL
Bg;?é,f;gﬁﬁgﬁ%357 Prayagraj Development Authority
-
5. Q\l.) Qc
— E
SAR VODA y Signature Net Verified
Digitally wﬁ) KUNAR CHAUHAN
it ey Dogfimenssubory
HOSPITAL : _)
, -
, _ . o Parking Check (Table 7b) — —
FAR& Unit Details Additional Permissible FAR Vehicle Type Reqd Brop Building Plan Application Number
Building Gross Deductions From Total Total Area covered under | Proposed Area Total Proposed Area Reduced Ré . '
No. of | Built Gross BUA(Area Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt) | o No. of FAR Area Parking (Inc;se of BA L S ON L O WTH E R R o A D M E D l CAL PDA/BP/23-24/1200
S;me xfea in Sq.mt.) Xfea . — Area Unit Community Facility 80.34 No. Plot having Area No. Area Sanctioned On
g (Sqmt) | VShatt | Void | Ramp | (o C | Mumty | Lif k/llfe:chine L'obby Balcony | Accessory Use | Ramp | Covered Area | Parking Resi. (Sq.mt.) Lift Lobby 8.93 RWArea C H A U RA H A C H A U R A H A
5 - - Lift Lobby 8.73 surrendered FOC) 09 May 2024
(GH) 1] 18154.08 | 94.86 | 239.12 | 75.34 | 17744.76 | 636.10 | 296.80 | 27.44 | 227.62 | 1881.11 182.98 | 201.74 412 | 3169.88 11042.24 | 11046.36 | 111 Lift Lobby 856 Equivalent Car ) ] 12 1540.00 Valid Til
Grand Community Facility 80.34 ?p?clec BH OLA
Total 1| 18154.08 | 94.86 | 230.12 | 75.34 | 1774476 | 636.10 | 296.80 | 27.44 | 22762 | 1881.11 182.98 | 201.74 412 | 3169.88 1104224 | 1104636 | 111 Lift Lobby 62.51 396,67 kil il : 152625 112 1540.00 09 May 2029
. - Isitor's Lar
: tlg tOEEy 61.11 Parking 7 - 96.25 7 96.25 HO S P l T A L Approved By
Building USE/SUBUSE Details Lfﬂ Lobby 555932 Other Parking - 3 ; ; 1584.70
d d 1t Lobby : Total Arvind Chauhan (Vice Chairman
uildin uilding uilding | Building | No oor oor oor ift Lobby 8.73
El:'[':f'jng Building Buildi Sz';d'"g Building | Buildi of F F F FAR FAR FAR Lift Lobb 1622:50 3220.% —— ( )
T S : - o xamine
Use SubUse Group ype Structure | Residential Units Name Use SubUse Name Use SubUse Lift Lobby 8.56 Additional PermissibleFAR Green and open space Area y
A (GH) BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN Residential + Parking +STORAGE Affordable Housing ; ; ; NonFAR CHECK Total 5% Towl pen sp _ _ _
ST Fire Escape Staircase 1550 Permissible | Permissible | Proposed | .. | SumofNon | Balance Non | Sum of FAR | Balance FAR Proposed Name Prop. Area Rajesh Kumar Agarwal (Junior engineer)
FLOOR Residential + Parking +Community Facility | Affordable Housing - - - STAIRCASE 13.53 FAR FAR FAR FAR FARArea | FAR Area Area Area FAR GreenBelt Area 937.01
PLAN Fire Escape Staircase 1427 15685.68 10084.09 | 11052.83 | 504.20 114.45 389.75 396.67 6.92 11059.75 _ ' .
FIRST STAIRCASE o ) . Tree Details (Table 3h) Kuldeep Chauhan (Assistant Engineer)
FLOOR Residential + Community Facility Affordable Housing | Residential FAR | Residential | Affordable Housing | == = o7 Required Parking(Table 7a) Plot Nos Of Trees
Ire Escape otalrcase —
S , o PLAN d ' Building Units Car Visitors Car Name Reqd Prop
Residential | Affordable Housing - Highrise 11 TYPICAL STAIRCASE 14.37 Name . ) ) _
-2-8 Lift Machine Room 484 11445 Area | Parking PLOT Tree 23 24 B P Singh (Executive engineer)
Residential ordable Housing | Residential FAR | Residential oraable Housing . ype ubUse space ) .
FLOOR Affordable Hous Affordable Fous! Lift Machine R T SubU (Sq.mt.) Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. | Prop. - .
FLoo ift Machine Room 5.04 reqd for Minimum Proposed Units
Lift Machine Room 5.04 every
NINTH . ! Plot Name Total number of Proposed ; ; ; ;
FLOOR Residential Affordable Housing | Residential FAR | Residential | Affordable Housing | | Lift Machine Room 5.04 AGH) |- jontial | Affordable | >0 1] 111,00 00| 1] - 1 -1 - Units Uints having Carpet upto 75 Sqmt. Kuldeep Chauhan (Assistant Engineer)
PLAN Lift Machine Room 4.45 Housing >75 1] 55.00 - - - 1.00 7 - Reqd Prop
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Affordable Housing - - - Lift Machine Room 3.03 Total : - - - - 111 112 - 7 7 111 56 56
B P Singh (Executive engineer)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 4481.82 Total FAR Area: - 11059.74
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.
) P purp ything PP ) P Total Coverage Area: - 1315.88 Total BUA Area: - 17744.78 Kuldeep Chauhan (Assistant Engineer)

SO_AO_(84’| _00_)(_1 1 8900_|\/| |\/|) The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 4481.82
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